
        


 


 




 
              TDK InvenSense MPU-6500
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  TDK InvenSense
                

 Package
 QFN-24-EP(3x3)

 Description
 
                加速度计陀螺仪 QFN-24-EP(3x3)  Attitude Sensor/Gyroscope ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  5000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	 
                        $2.2735
                      	$ 2.27
	
                      10+
                    	 
                        $2.1048
                      	$ 21.05
	
                      30+
                    	 
                        $1.9998
                      	$ 59.99
	
                      100+
                    	 
                        $1.7898
                      	$ 178.98
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $1.7405
                      	$ 870.25
	
                      1000+
                    	 
                        $1.7182
                      	$ 1718.20



 
              In Stock: 4517
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Inquire for More Quantity
            

 

 


 





  